

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 31361/2018 in Writ Petition (Civil) No. 534/2017

PUNE DISTRICT CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Petitioner

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondents

WITH

I.A. No. 37268/2018 in W.P.(C) No. 975/2017 (X)

Date : 16-03-2018 These matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

Mr. Anand Landge, Adv.
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matters are taken on Board.

List the matters alongwith Writ Petition (Civil)
No. 216/2018 on 23.3.2018 before the appropriate Bench
as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar